December 2015

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Nov 2015
1:00 PM WOM 2, 6:30 PM Adult 11:30 AM WOM
S M 1 W T kE S Room 141 Study Options, 1, Fellowship
Dick Von Dohlen, Center

Wy i Leading

8 0 40 11 12 13 14

15, 16, 17 18 .19 .20, 21
221123 1041 25 196 127 28
29 30

Advent 2 5130CF’M Property 7:00 PM WOM 3 6:30 PM Adult 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM

Confe e 107 Study Options, Preschool Christmas "Carols and
Deacon Dick Von Dohlen, Ministry Celebration Classics"
Qrdlnatlon Leading Committee, Conf Dress
Dur\llr\}%rl:]iz.m. 6:00 PM Lang Range Rm 107 Rehearsal

Planning, Library

1st Day of Hanukkah

Pearl Harbor
Remembrance Day

13

11:00 AM "Carols
and Classics"

12:30 PM -3:00 PM
B'day Party for
Jesus

2:00 PM
Parkinson's
Support Group

Advent 3

14

6:00 PM After
School Ministry
Committee,
Room 136

15

10:30 AM -11:30
AM WPS 3 yr
Christmas
Program,
Sanctuary & GA

11:00 AM
Volunteers to Soup
Kitchen

6:00 PM Deacons
at Captain's Galley

16

9:30 AM -12:45
PM WPS TK & 4
Yr Christmas
Program,
Sanctuary & GA

6:00 PM Church
Wide Christmas
Caroling

Baskets for
Home Members

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

6:00 PM 6:00 PM Personnel Church Offices Christmas
Carols, Committee Closed
Communion & Church Offices
Candlelight Closed
Service
Advent 4
Jan 2016
11:00 AM One Viewmont Vision Church Offices
Worship Closed SM LWL e
Service 1 2
4
12:30 PM 2 I
Texas 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Roadhouse 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31




