December 2015

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Nov 2015 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30		1:00 PM WOM 2, Room 141	2 6:30 PM Adult Study Options, Dick Von Dohlen, Leading	3 11:30 AM WOM 1, Fellowship Center	4	5
Advent 2 Deacon Ordination During 11 a.m. Worship	5:30 PM Property Committee, Conference Room 107 6:00 PM Long Range Planning, Library 1st Day of Hanukkah Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day	8 7:00 PM WOM 3	9 6:30 PM Adult Study Options, Dick Von Dohlen, Leading	6:00 PM Preschool Ministry Committee, Conf Rm 107	7:00 PM Christmas Celebration Dress Rehearsal	12 7:00 PM "Carols and Classics"
11:00 AM "Carols and Classics" 12:30 PM -3:00 PM B'day Party for Jesus 2:00 PM Parkinson's Support Group Advent 3	6:00 PM After School Ministry Committee, Room 136	10:30 AM -11:30 AM WPS 3 yr Christmas Program, Sanctuary & GA 11:00 AM Volunteers to Soup Kitchen 6:00 PM Deacons at Captain's Galley	9:30 AM -12:45 PM WPS TK & 4 Yr Christmas Program, Sanctuary & GA 6:00 PM Church Wide Christmas Caroling Baskets for Home Members	17	18	19
6:00 PM Carols, Communion & Candlelight Service Advent 4	21	22 6:00 PM Personnel Committee	23	24 Church Offices Closed	25 Christmas Church Offices Closed	26
27 11:00 AM One Worship Service 12:30 PM Texas Roadhouse	28 Viewmont Vision	29	30	31 Church Offices Closed	Jan 2016 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	